
Harwood, MD
20  m in  sou th  o f  Annapo l i s ,  Lo f t 
1BR ap t  fo r  one  pe rson  on  20  ac 
ho rse  f a rm.  $1250 /mo  i nc lud ing 
u t i l s .  w / ren t  reduc t ion  fo r  PT 
exp .  ho rse  ca re .  Non-smoke r. 
No  pe ts .  Ava i l  June  1 ,  boa rd-
i ng  ava i l ab le ,  i ndoo r /ou tdoo r.  
Real i ty Inn Farm meltonw@aol.com

For Rent - Damascus
Luxu ry  1BR,  1 .5BA .  HVAC,  i n te r-
ne t ,  k i t chen ,  l i v i ng  room,  den , 
ga rage ,  deck .  I nc ludes  2  s ta l l s 
and  pas tu re  w/ run- i n  shed . 
$2250 /mo .  301-768-8454

REAL ESTATE

NEW LISTING: BALTIMORE COUNTY 
(29 acres, 4 bed, 2.5 bath) Farm? Busi-
ness? Multiple Houses? Subdivide? The 
possibilities are endless. Large parcel of 
land with no restrictions and great street 
frontage. Currently rented for $4500 per 
month. Charming, 4 level updated turn 
of the century farmhouse, large barn, 
multiple out buildings, two wells, many 
fenced paddocks, riding ring and acres 
of open space. Dogwood Run transects 
the property. Showings by appointment 
only. $795,000 Laura Lee Jones, Long 
& Foster 410-707-7246; 410-480-3338 
www.thelaurajonesteam.com

19000 Muncaster, Derwood, MD  
Historic farm with updated 4 bedroom 
Cape Cod home originally built in 1733 
with a 5 stall center aisle barn and out-
door all weather arena. Large fenced 
pastures with run-in sheds, inground 
pool, and professional landscaping 
complete this turnkey horse farm. 
$1.19M Melisa Klem, Hagan Realty, 301-
602-8117; 866-424-2601

ATTENTION REALTORS

We know farms are selling 
& The Equiery can help you 

move them faster!

Contact Tracy McKenna for Details
410-489-7826 or tracy.mckenna@equiery.com

www.equiery.com


